Boosters, Intensifiers
and Air/Oil Tanks
Ram and Piston Type
Boosters, Intensifiers and Air/Oil Tanks
Ram and Piston Type
B
O
O

174
ORdeRIng InFORmATIOn hOw TO SeleCT The mOST eFFICIenT BOOSTeR
ORdeRIng COde exAmPle – RAm TyPe BOOSTeR
nBS-5 (nOPAK Booster Single pressure 5000 PSI output max.) / nBd-5 (nOPAK Booster dual pressure 5000 PSI output max.)
1 - A - 6 - nBS5 - 5 x 14 - ∆∆  - 1-3/8 - 3/4 nPT - OPT
ORdeRIng COde exAmPle – PISTOn TyPe BOOSTeR
nB3 (nOPAK Booster 3000 PSI output max.)
 InPuT CylIndeR OuTPuT CylIndeR
1 - 6 - nB3 - 6 x 14 A - nn - 3/4 nPT - 2 - 3-3.250 x 14 h - 3/4 nPT - OPT
hOw TO ORdeR
QTY.
QTY.
Input Cylinder –
Operating Media
P-6 (Air), H-6 (Hyd.),
H3 (3000 PSI Max.)
Input Cylinder Class 6
Class 3 Output
Cylinder
Output Cylinder
Bore Diameter
Stroke
Mounting Style: Use either
NOPAK or NFPA’s designation
N = NOPAK, B = Booster,
S = Single Pressure,
D = Dual Pressure
NOPAK Booster
3000 PSI Max.
Input Cylinder
Bore Diameter
Input Cylinder
Bore Diameter
Common Rod
Diameter of Input &
Output Cylinder
Input Cylinder Model
Output Cylinder
Model
Port SizePort Size
Stroke
Stroke
∆∆ = Two letters required In Model number:
NN = No cushions
AA = Cushioned both ends
NA = No cushion rod end, cushion blind end
AN = Cushion rod end, no cushion blind end
Non-cushion rod end,
blind end
Type: NPTF, SAE O-Ring
Type: NPTF,
SAE O-Ring
Type: NPTF,
SAE O-Ring
Port Size
Output Cylinder Ram Diameter
OPT = Optional features
required such as
Fluorocarbon seals, port
position, bleeders, etc.
OPT = Optional features
required such as
fluorocarbon seals, port
position, bleeders, etc.
ORdeRIng COde exAmPle – AIR-OIl TAnkS
1  -  eP  -  h6  -  6  x  8  -  AP  -  OPT
QTY.
Steel Chrome